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Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 14 Women, 200m Freestyle 10 years and older
12/11/2022 - 12:55 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Pioniri B, 10 godina

1. ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 11. April 2:30.10 398 35.28 39.00 39.40 36.42
2. ANTONIJEVIC, Danica 12 Mornar 2:46.74 290 37.86 43.66 43.76 41.46
3. PAVLOVIC, Nikolija 12 Mornar 2:48.01 283 38.64 44.50 44.16 40.71
4. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:57.64 240 36.63 43.11 42.82 55.08
5. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 3:05.25 211 40.69 46.37 47.53 50.66
6. GLIGORIC, Jana 12 Usce 3:10.57 194 41.95 47.99 51.77 48.86
7. BOJOVIC, Elena 12 Panta Rei 3:38.79 128 46.09 58.64 1:00.60 53.46
8. LEPOJEVIC, Hana 12 Panta Rei 3:51.88 108 50.55 1:01.57 1:04.35 55.41

Pioniri A, 11 godina

1. RADOJEVIC, Olga 11 Mornar 2:21.77 472 32.86 37.43 37.62 33.86
2. DJOKIC, Lara 11 Mornar 2:34.15 367 35.66 39.61 39.97 38.91
3. MARKOVIC, Lena 11 11. April 2:35.08 361 36.03 39.77 39.92 39.36
4. PJANIC, Isidora 11 11. April 2:35.73 356 36.16 40.66 40.17 38.74
5. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 2:39.67 330 40.82 41.14
6. MULIC ANDREA, 11 Plavi Talas 2:39.80 330 35.25 41.87 42.84 39.84
7. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 2:40.57 325 36.32 43.31 40.57 40.37
8. BILBIJA, Una 11 Mornar 2:42.35 314 36.96 41.27 44.23 39.89
9. MILOSEVIC, Petra 11 Mornar 2:48.69 280 37.59 44.35 44.31 42.44

10. ZARIC, Masa 11 Mornar 2:53.32 258 45.49 41.61
11. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 2:53.51 257 38.93 45.00 45.24 44.34
12. KRUPNIKOVIC, milica 11 Plavi Talas 2:53.89 256 39.36 45.17 46.48 42.88
13. DUGANDZIC, Emilija 11 Mornar 2:55.80 247 38.40 47.25 45.36 44.79
14. OBRADOVIC, Milica 11 Mornar 2:58.10 238 40.62 45.30 47.28 44.90
15. MARKOVIC, Iva 11 Panta Rei 3:03.67 217 39.01 47.03 50.04 47.59
16. MIHAJLOVIC, Vanja 11 Partizan 3:03.79 216 41.29 45.36 50.08 47.06
17. DRAGIC, Lena 11 Usce 3:18.98 170 42.71 53.18 53.34 49.75
18. MEMEDOVIC, Helena 11 Mornar 3:26.08 153 43.67 55.50 53.27 53.64
19. KOVACEVIC, Nikolina 11 Panta Rei 3:44.16 119 48.69 58.53 59.14 57.80
20. MITEVSKI, Milica 11 Panta Rei 4:01.53 95 50.16 1:01.87 1:04.44 1:05.06

Kadeti, 12-13 godina

1. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 2:15.55 540 31.84 34.04 35.45 34.22
2. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 BPK 2:17.58 517 30.50 34.53 36.71 35.84
3. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:20.22 488 30.46 35.69 37.37 36.70
4. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 2:21.47 475 33.10 36.21 35.98 36.18
5. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 2:23.54 455 31.43 35.81 38.14 38.16
6. CANIC, Marija 09 BPK 2:26.78 425 32.90 37.12 38.84 37.92
7. JANKOVIC, Lea 09 Partizan 2:28.32 412 34.77 37.73 38.52 37.30
8. POPOVIC, Elena 10 Plavi Talas 2:29.32 404 34.11 38.70 40.60 35.91
9. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 2:30.66 393 35.12 38.05 39.55 37.94

10. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 BPK 2:30.90 391 35.42 39.04 39.47 36.97
11. HODZIC, Masa 10 Partizan 2:32.51 379 32.51 38.64 41.02 40.34
12. BUBALO, Masa 10 BPK 2:37.47 344 34.34 39.39 41.31 42.43
13. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 2:37.86 342 37.89 40.65 40.27 39.05
14. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 2:39.51 331 34.51 40.70 43.41 40.89
15. STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Partizan 2:40.19 327 35.89 40.96 43.42 39.92
16. RADOVANOVIC, Jovana 10 Mornar 2:45.01 299 35.86 42.64 44.14 42.37
17. VASILIC, Petra 10 Plavi Talas 2:45.03 299 35.08 42.68 45.26 42.01
18. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 2:47.06 288 37.25 42.81 44.38 42.62
19. USKOKOVIC, Nadja 10 Usce 2:47.25 287 37.60 42.83 45.79 41.03
20. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas 2:48.73 280 36.01 43.23 45.23 44.26
21. STANKOVIC, Jovana 10 Mornar 2:50.60 271 45.85 41.77
22. MILORADOVIC, Masa 10 Bonatti 2:50.70 270 36.68 43.51 45.69 44.82
23. SERHATLIC, Iskra 09 Vracar 2:51.48 267 36.53 43.23 45.60 46.12



Splash Meet Manager, 11.74933 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 15/11/2022 0:28 - Page 2

Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 14, Girls, 200m Freestyle, Kadeti, 12-13 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

24. BOSKOVIC, Jelena 10 Mornar 2:54.50 253 38.33 45.75 46.59 43.83
25. DJORDJEVIC, Sara 09 Mornar 2:56.05 246 37.54 44.74 47.36 46.41
26. VELICKOVIC, Nina 10 Bonatti 2:57.26 241 39.31 45.36 47.15 45.44
27. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 2:57.91 239 38.26 46.12 47.34 46.19
28. SMILJANIC, Mila 10 Bonatti 3:01.78 224 38.68 46.83 50.03 46.24
29. MARKOVIC, Isidora 10 Panta Rei 3:06.37 208 40.73 47.68 49.88 48.08
30. MRGIC, Dunja 10 Bonatti 3:22.84 161 45.61 52.97 54.16 50.10
31. PETROVIC, Nikolija 09 Panta Rei 3:45.10 118 43.01 57.58 1:04.64 59.87

DSQ MITIC, Tijana 10 11. April 40.73 49.80

Juniori, 14-17 godina

1. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 2:03.38 717 29.19 31.31 31.30 31.58
2. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 2:04.30 701 29.03 31.75 31.96 31.56
3. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 2:05.44 682 30.36 32.50 31.63 30.95
4. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 2:05.87 675 28.93 30.39 32.30 34.25
5. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 2:09.72 616 30.74 33.08 33.28 32.62
6. SIMSIC, Divna 05 BPK 2:12.30 581 30.96 32.77 34.35 34.22
7. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 2:14.73 550 31.84 35.18 34.26 33.45
8. LABUS, Lara 06 Partizan 2:17.40 519 32.52 35.86 35.21 33.81
9. NIKOLIC, Jovana 07 Usce 2:18.30 509 31.66 36.19 35.51 34.94

10. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 11. April 2:19.83 492 32.38 35.99 36.47 34.99
11. ROMANIC, Masa 05 BPK 2:19.94 491 32.12 35.89
12. GANOVIC, Una 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:20.25 488 31.80 35.19 36.83 36.43
13. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:20.64 484 31.73 35.35 37.06 36.50
14. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 Mornar 2:21.23 478 32.67 35.90 36.81 35.85
15. MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 Plavi Talas 2:22.00 470 32.78 37.09 37.37 34.76
16. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 2:24.43 446 34.66 35.00 38.15 36.62
17. SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 BPK 2:25.66 435 33.01 37.02 37.74 37.89
18. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:25.79 434 33.82 36.72 38.36 36.89
19. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 2:26.91 424 33.06 37.12 38.76 37.97
20. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Partizan 2:27.22 422 33.75 37.14 38.53 37.80
21. RACIC, Teodora 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:27.28 421 33.44 36.67 39.06 38.11
22. STOJMENOVIC, Visnja 06 Partizan 2:27.68 418 34.83 38.29 37.69 36.87
23. SIRKOVIC, Antonina 08 Plavi Talas 2:27.82 416 33.09 36.90 39.01 38.82
24. DJOKIC, Milica 08 Partizan 2:30.31 396 33.29 39.61
25. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:30.95 391 39.14 40.18
26. TRICKOVIC, Katarina 05 Partizan 2:35.34 359 34.06 38.58 41.54 41.16
27. RADOS, Helena 07 Partizan 2:36.24 353 35.59 39.06 41.11 40.48
28. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:38.58 337 35.09 39.08 42.12 42.29
29. PANTIC, Mina 08 Vracar 2:46.78 290 36.53 42.75 45.04 42.46

Apsolutna, 10god i stariji

1. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 2:03.38 717 29.19 31.31 31.30 31.58
2. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 2:04.30 701 29.03 31.75 31.96 31.56
3. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 2:05.44 682 30.36 32.50 31.63 30.95
4. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 2:05.87 675 28.93 30.39 32.30 34.25
5. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. April 2:08.35 636 29.63 32.27 32.12 34.33
6. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 2:09.72 616 30.74 33.08 33.28 32.62
7. SIMSIC, Divna 05 BPK 2:12.30 581 30.96 32.77 34.35 34.22
8. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 2:14.73 550 31.84 35.18 34.26 33.45
9. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 2:15.55 540 31.84 34.04 35.45 34.22

10. LABUS, Lara 06 Partizan 2:17.40 519 32.52 35.86 35.21 33.81
11. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 BPK 2:17.58 517 30.50 34.53 36.71 35.84
12. NIKOLIC, Jovana 07 Usce 2:18.30 509 31.66 36.19 35.51 34.94
13. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 11. April 2:19.83 492 32.38 35.99 36.47 34.99
14. ROMANIC, Masa 05 BPK 2:19.94 491 32.12 35.89
15. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:20.22 488 30.46 35.69 37.37 36.70
16. GANOVIC, Una 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:20.25 488 31.80 35.19 36.83 36.43
17. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:20.64 484 31.73 35.35 37.06 36.50
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Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 14, Women, 200m Freestyle, Apsolutna, 10god i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

18. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 Mornar 2:21.23 478 32.67 35.90 36.81 35.85
19. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 2:21.47 475 33.10 36.21 35.98 36.18
20. RADOJEVIC, Olga 11 Mornar 2:21.77 472 32.86 37.43 37.62 33.86
21. MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 Plavi Talas 2:22.00 470 32.78 37.09 37.37 34.76
22. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 2:23.54 455 31.43 35.81 38.14 38.16
23. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 2:24.43 446 34.66 35.00 38.15 36.62
24. SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 BPK 2:25.66 435 33.01 37.02 37.74 37.89
25. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:25.79 434 33.82 36.72 38.36 36.89
26. CANIC, Marija 09 BPK 2:26.78 425 32.90 37.12 38.84 37.92
27. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 2:26.91 424 33.06 37.12 38.76 37.97
28. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Partizan 2:27.22 422 33.75 37.14 38.53 37.80
29. RACIC, Teodora 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:27.28 421 33.44 36.67 39.06 38.11
30. STOJMENOVIC, Visnja 06 Partizan 2:27.68 418 34.83 38.29 37.69 36.87
31. SIRKOVIC, Antonina 08 Plavi Talas 2:27.82 416 33.09 36.90 39.01 38.82
32. JANKOVIC, Lea 09 Partizan 2:28.32 412 34.77 37.73 38.52 37.30
33. POPOVIC, Elena 10 Plavi Talas 2:29.32 404 34.11 38.70 40.60 35.91
34. ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 11. April 2:30.10 398 35.28 39.00 39.40 36.42
35. DJOKIC, Milica 08 Partizan 2:30.31 396 33.29 39.61
36. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 2:30.66 393 35.12 38.05 39.55 37.94
37. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 BPK 2:30.90 391 35.42 39.04 39.47 36.97
38. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:30.95 391 39.14 40.18
39. HODZIC, Masa 10 Partizan 2:32.51 379 32.51 38.64 41.02 40.34
40. DJOKIC, Lara 11 Mornar 2:34.15 367 35.66 39.61 39.97 38.91
41. MARKOVIC, Lena 11 11. April 2:35.08 361 36.03 39.77 39.92 39.36
42. TRICKOVIC, Katarina 05 Partizan 2:35.34 359 34.06 38.58 41.54 41.16
43. PJANIC, Isidora 11 11. April 2:35.73 356 36.16 40.66 40.17 38.74
44. RADOS, Helena 07 Partizan 2:36.24 353 35.59 39.06 41.11 40.48
45. BUBALO, Masa 10 BPK 2:37.47 344 34.34 39.39 41.31 42.43
46. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 2:37.86 342 37.89 40.65 40.27 39.05
47. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:38.58 337 35.09 39.08 42.12 42.29
48. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 2:39.51 331 34.51 40.70 43.41 40.89
49. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 2:39.67 330 40.82 41.14
50. MULIC ANDREA, 11 Plavi Talas 2:39.80 330 35.25 41.87 42.84 39.84
51. STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Partizan 2:40.19 327 35.89 40.96 43.42 39.92
52. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 2:40.57 325 36.32 43.31 40.57 40.37
53. BILBIJA, Una 11 Mornar 2:42.35 314 36.96 41.27 44.23 39.89
54. RADOVANOVIC, Jovana 10 Mornar 2:45.01 299 35.86 42.64 44.14 42.37
55. VASILIC, Petra 10 Plavi Talas 2:45.03 299 35.08 42.68 45.26 42.01
56. ANTONIJEVIC, Danica 12 Mornar 2:46.74 290 37.86 43.66 43.76 41.46
57. PANTIC, Mina 08 Vracar 2:46.78 290 36.53 42.75 45.04 42.46
58. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 2:47.06 288 37.25 42.81 44.38 42.62
59. USKOKOVIC, Nadja 10 Usce 2:47.25 287 37.60 42.83 45.79 41.03
60. PAVLOVIC, Nikolija 12 Mornar 2:48.01 283 38.64 44.50 44.16 40.71
61. MILOSEVIC, Petra 11 Mornar 2:48.69 280 37.59 44.35 44.31 42.44
62. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas 2:48.73 280 36.01 43.23 45.23 44.26
63. STANKOVIC, Jovana 10 Mornar 2:50.60 271 45.85 41.77
64. MILORADOVIC, Masa 10 Bonatti 2:50.70 270 36.68 43.51 45.69 44.82
65. SERHATLIC, Iskra 09 Vracar 2:51.48 267 36.53 43.23 45.60 46.12
66. ZARIC, Masa 11 Mornar 2:53.32 258 45.49 41.61
67. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 2:53.51 257 38.93 45.00 45.24 44.34
68. KRUPNIKOVIC, milica 11 Plavi Talas 2:53.89 256 39.36 45.17 46.48 42.88
69. BOSKOVIC, Jelena 10 Mornar 2:54.50 253 38.33 45.75 46.59 43.83
70. DUGANDZIC, Emilija 11 Mornar 2:55.80 247 38.40 47.25 45.36 44.79
71. DJORDJEVIC, Sara 09 Mornar 2:56.05 246 37.54 44.74 47.36 46.41
72. VELICKOVIC, Nina 10 Bonatti 2:57.26 241 39.31 45.36 47.15 45.44
73. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:57.64 240 36.63 43.11 42.82 55.08
74. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 2:57.91 239 38.26 46.12 47.34 46.19
75. OBRADOVIC, Milica 11 Mornar 2:58.10 238 40.62 45.30 47.28 44.90
76. SMILJANIC, Mila 10 Bonatti 3:01.78 224 38.68 46.83 50.03 46.24
77. MARKOVIC, Iva 11 Panta Rei 3:03.67 217 39.01 47.03 50.04 47.59
78. MIHAJLOVIC, Vanja 11 Partizan 3:03.79 216 41.29 45.36 50.08 47.06
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Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 14, Women, 200m Freestyle, Apsolutna, 10god i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

79. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 3:05.25 211 40.69 46.37 47.53 50.66
80. MARKOVIC, Isidora 10 Panta Rei 3:06.37 208 40.73 47.68 49.88 48.08
81. GLIGORIC, Jana 12 Usce 3:10.57 194 41.95 47.99 51.77 48.86
82. DRAGIC, Lena 11 Usce 3:18.98 170 42.71 53.18 53.34 49.75
83. MRGIC, Dunja 10 Bonatti 3:22.84 161 45.61 52.97 54.16 50.10
84. MEMEDOVIC, Helena 11 Mornar 3:26.08 153 43.67 55.50 53.27 53.64
85. BOJOVIC, Elena 12 Panta Rei 3:38.79 128 46.09 58.64 1:00.60 53.46
86. KOVACEVIC, Nikolina 11 Panta Rei 3:44.16 119 48.69 58.53 59.14 57.80
87. PETROVIC, Nikolija 09 Panta Rei 3:45.10 118 43.01 57.58 1:04.64 59.87
88. LEPOJEVIC, Hana 12 Panta Rei 3:51.88 108 50.55 1:01.57 1:04.35 55.41
89. MITEVSKI, Milica 11 Panta Rei 4:01.53 95 50.16 1:01.87 1:04.44 1:05.06

DSQ MITIC, Tijana 10 11. April 40.73 49.80


